Tranings OL 7/9-23 Eldris
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Langa 6,9 km
Namn
Erik Eriksson (d y)
Per Holm
Adam Nyman

Mellan 5,1 km
Namn

Tony Karlsson
Bjorn Kajs
Krisztina Kerényi
Roger Tynell
Anders Hvittfelt
Edward Larsson
Tord Norell
Roine Andersson
Anders Ohlin
Gunnel Rask

Lars Goran Karlsson

Yngve Karlsson
Marie Rapp
Andras Csucs

Kort 3,6 km
Namn
Anders Oberg
Lars Erik Larsson
Hasse Develius
Kane Andersson
Pia Frost
Siv Svahn
Ingemar Lind

Lena Leandersson (Alvdalen)

Olle Andersson

Torbjorn Lagerstrom (Nykop

Uffe Rask
Conny Eriksson

Elisabeth Johansson

Edvin Eriksson

Kort latt 2,2 km
Namn

Lars Erik Tjader
Kristian Csucs
Kea

Tore Soédersten
Folke Eriksson
Maria Bergkvist
Lasse Back
Ralph Husman
Lisa Schutter
Klaus Csucs

Start
18.00.00
18:09:00
17.49.00

Start
17:45:00
17:40:00
18:05:00
18:06:00
18.18.00
17:43:00
17:38:00
17:55:00
17:51:00
17:30:00
18:07:00
17:20:00
17:25:00
17:28:00

Start
17:35:00
18:00:30
17:15:00
17:46:00
17:17:00
17:45:00
18:01:00
17:57:30
17:57:30
17:48:00
17:30:00
17:41:00

Start
18:02:00
17:28:00
17:53:00
17:24:00
18:02:30
18:02:30
17:42:30
17:31:00
17:31:00
17:31:00

Mmal
18.45.05
18:54:47
18.37.30

Mmal
18:26:13
18:22:16
18:49:44
18:50:44
19:03:37
18:28:50
18:25:50
18:45:21
18:44:55
18:27:45
19:05:45
18:23:55
18:31:35
18:35:55

mal
18:11:20
18:38:14
17:53:00
18:25:25
17:59:34
18:29:07
18:47:30
18:46:40
18:46:40
18:39:25
18:25:05
18:51:45

Mmal
18:28:00
17:55:00
18:20:48
17:56:00
18:43:40
18:43:40
18:23:50
18:14:30
18:14:30
18:14:30

Tid
00.45.05
00:45:47
00:48:30

Tid
00:41:13
00:42:16
00:44:44
00:44:44
00:45:37
00:45:50
00:47:50
00:50:21
00:53:55
00:57:45
00:58:45
01:03:55
01:06:35
01:07:55

Tid
00:36:20
00:37:44
00:38:00
00:39:25
00:42:34
00:44:07
00:46:30
00:49:10
00:49:10
00:51:25
00:55:05
01:10:45

deltagit

deltagit

Tid
00:26:00
00:27:00
00:27:48
00:32:00
00:41:10
00:41:10
00:41:20
00:43:30
00:43:30
00:43:30



