

Tränings OL 7/9-23 Eldris**Långa 6,9 km**

Placering	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid
1	Erik Eriksson (d y)	18.00.00	18.45.05	00:45:05
2	Per Holm	18:09:00	18:54:47	00:45:47
3	Adam Nyman	17.49.00	18.37.30	00:48:30

Mellan 5,1 km

Placering	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid
1	Tony Karlsson	17:45:00	18:26:13	00:41:13
2	Björn Kajs	17:40:00	18:22:16	00:42:16
3	Krisztina Kerényi	18:05:00	18:49:44	00:44:44
3	Roger Tynell	18:06:00	18:50:44	00:44:44
5	Anders Hvittfelt	18.18.00	19:03:37	00:45:37
6	Edward Larsson	17:43:00	18:28:50	00:45:50
7	Tord Norell	17:38:00	18:25:50	00:47:50
8	Roine Andersson	17:55:00	18:45:21	00:50:21
9	Anders Ohlin	17:51:00	18:44:55	00:53:55
10	Gunnel Rask	17:30:00	18:27:45	00:57:45
11	Lars Göran Karlsson	18:07:00	19:05:45	00:58:45
12	Yngve Karlsson	17:20:00	18:23:55	01:03:55
13	Marie Rapp	17:25:00	18:31:35	01:06:35
14	Andras Csucs	17:28:00	18:35:55	01:07:55

Kort 3,6 km

Placering	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid
1	Anders Öberg	17:35:00	18:11:20	00:36:20
2	Lars Erik Larsson	18:00:30	18:38:14	00:37:44
3	Hasse Develius	17:15:00	17:53:00	00:38:00
4	Kane Andersson	17:46:00	18:25:25	00:39:25
5	Pia Frost	17:17:00	17:59:34	00:42:34
6	Siv Svahn	17:45:00	18:29:07	00:44:07
7	Ingemar Lind	18:01:00	18:47:30	00:46:30
8	Lena Leandersson (Älvdalen)	17:57:30	18:46:40	00:49:10
8	Olle Andersson	17:57:30	18:46:40	00:49:10
10	Torbjörn Lagerström (Nyköp)	17:48:00	18:39:25	00:51:25
11	Uffe Rask	17:30:00	18:25:05	00:55:05
12	Conny Eriksson	17:41:00	18:51:45	01:10:45
	Elisabeth Johansson			deltagit
	Edvin Eriksson			deltagit

Kort lätt 2,2 km

Placering	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid
1	Lars Erik Tjäder	18:02:00	18:28:00	00:26:00
2	Kristian Csucs	17:28:00	17:55:00	00:27:00
3	Kea	17:53:00	18:20:48	00:27:48
4	Tore Södersten	17:24:00	17:56:00	00:32:00
5	Folke Eriksson	18:02:30	18:43:40	00:41:10
7	Maria Bergkvist	18:02:30	18:43:40	00:41:10
8	Lasse Back	17:42:30	18:23:50	00:41:20
9	Ralph Husman	17:31:00	18:14:30	00:43:30
9	Lisa Schutter	17:31:00	18:14:30	00:43:30
9	Klaus Csucs	17:31:00	18:14:30	00:43:30